
C H I C K E N  W I N G S

L O A D E D  F R I E s

f r o m  t h e  g r i l l

F R O M  T H E  S E A

S A L A D

P I Z Z A

Classic

Spicy

BBQ

Our famous crispy fried chicken, 
seasoned in our house special Cajun 
spice mix.

A spicy kick to our classic recipe.
Tossed in our homemade hot chilli 
sauce and sprinkled with paprika.

A smoky twist on our classic fried 
chicken, served with a tangy BBQ 
sauce.

Fish & Chips 

Coconut Prawns

Spicy Prawns

Classic

Nacho

Ribs 

Steak

Club 
Sandwich

Grand
Burger

Chicken 
Burger

Smoked Fish

Caprese Salad

Mixed Greens

Margherita

Four Seasons

Hawaiian

Carnivore

Seafood

Tender pork ribs slow-cooked and grilled in our 
homemade BBQ sauce. Served with fries.

Grilled beef rib-eye with mushroom sauce, fries, 
and salad. Topped with a fried egg. 

Smoked fi sh, cheese, fried egg, bacon, lettuce, 
cucumber, and tomatoes. Served with fries and 
mixed salad. 

Grilled beef patty with melted cheese, 
mushrooms sautéed in truffl  e oil, caramelized 
onions, tomatoes, and cucumber. Served with 
fries and salad. 

Crispy fried chicken, bacon, cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, gherkin, and pineapple mayo sauce. 
Served with fries.

Pan-fried fi sh fi llet topped with mixed 
vegetable salsa and Cajun-spiced 
prawns. Served with fries and tartar 
sauce.

Deep-fried prawns breaded with a 
tropical mix of panko breadcrumbs 
and coconut fl akes. Served with 
Martini mayonnaise sauce.

12 quick fi red prawns marinated in 
smoked paprika, red pepper fl akes, 
chili, dry sherry, garlic, and onions. 
Served on a bed of lettuce.

Smoked fi sh tossed with pineapple, 
crispy lettuce, and seasonal 
vegetables, fi nished with honey and 
mustard dressing.

A classic combination of mozzarella, 
basil, and tomato, served with basil 
pesto sauce.

Green lettuce tossed with olives, 
sun-dried tomatoes, and seasonal 
vegetables in Caesar dressing, 
topped with mixed cheese.

The classic cheese and tomato.

Ham, black olives, mushroom, green 
peppers and cheese.

A Hawaiian pizza with a Gran Kaz 
twist! Pineapple, ham, chicken and 
cheese.

Ham, pepperoni, chicken, sausage 
and cheese.

Smoked fi sh, prawns, tuna and 
cheese. 

500G 1KG

250

295

295

160

175

175

125

20

200

200

40

295

Our original cheesy fries loaded with 
mozzarella & cheddar, topped with 
jalapeños & olives.

Add crispy bacon

Cheesy fries loaded with taco 
spiced beef mince, sweetcorn, 
red kidney beans, bell peppers, 
onions, jalapeños, tomato salsa and 
cucumber.

260

350

225

215

175

225

225

200

150

210

100

130

185

185

185

225

MEDIUM LarGE



A L L  D A Y  B R E A K F A S T

D E S S E R T

C H I C K E N  &  W A F F L E

s h a r i n g  p l at t e r s

j a c k p o t

s u p e r  s ta c k s

O C E A N  P L A T T E R 

B B Q  P L A T T E R

G K  C L A S S I C  P L A T T E R

Mini 

Major 

Mini 

Major 

Cheesecake

 

Ice Cream

Try it, we promise you won’t regret it! 
Waffles served with golden fried chicken 
breast and BBQ maple syrup sauce.

All your favourites on one plate, made to share!

Strawberry cheesecake 
topped with a berry sauce.

Two scoops of strawberry, 
vanilla or chocolate.

All prices are shown in Seychelles Rupees (SCR) & are inclusive of VAT.
Please inform our service team of any allergies.

The ultimate breakfast, includes one fried 
egg, two rashers of crispy bacon, one 
pork sausage, one hash brown potato, 
baked beans, sautéed mushrooms and 
grilled tomato. 

A larger version of our ultimate breakfast, 
includes two fried eggs, four rashers of 
crispy bacon, two pork sausages, two 
potato hash browns, baked beans, 
sautéed mushrooms and grilled tomato.

Pancakes served with chocolate fudge 
sauce. (6 pieces)

A larger version of our pancakes served 
with chocolate fudge sauce. (12 pieces)

Coconut Prawns (6 pieces)
Calamari rings (6 pieces)
Fish croquettes (6 pieces)
Paprika fries

235

90

160

Grilled tender pork spare ribs
BBQ chicken wings (8 pieces)
BBQ sausage (2 pieces)
Paprika fries

Cajun chicken wings (6 pieces)
Grilled tender pork spare ribs
Classic loaded fries

70

120

100

50

435

435

435


