

CHICKEN WINGS		500G	1KG	FROM THE SE
Classic	Our famous crispy fried chicken, seasoned in our house special Cajun spice mix.	160	250	Fish & Chips
Spicy	A spicy kick to our classic recipe. Tossed in our homemade hot chilli sauce and sprinkled with paprika.	175	295	Coconut Praw
BBQ	A smoky twist on our classic fried chicken, served with a tangy BBQ sauce.	175	295	Spicy Prawns
LOADED FI	RIES	MEDIUM	LARGE	
Classic	Our original cheesy fries loaded with mozzarella & cheddar, topped with jalapeños & olives.	125	200	SALAD Smoked Fish
	Add crispy bacon	20	40	
Nacho	Cheesy fries loaded with taco spiced beef mince, sweetcorn, red kidney beans, bell peppers, onions, jalapeños, tomato salsa and cucumber.	200	295	Caprese Sala Mixed Greens
FROM THE	GRILL			
Ribs	Tender pork ribs slow-cooked and grille homemade BBQ sauce. Served with fri		260	PIZZA
Steak	Grilled beef rib-eye with mushroom sau and salad. Topped with a fried egg.	uce, fries,	350	Margherita
Club Sandwich	Smoked fish, cheese, fried egg, bacon, lettuce, cucumber, and tomatoes. Served with fries and mixed salad.		225	Four Seasons
Grand Burger	Grilled beef patty with melted cheese, mushrooms sautéed in truffle oil, caramelized onions, tomatoes, and cucumber. Served with fries and salad.		215	Hawaiian Carnivore
Chicken Burger	Crispy fried chicken, bacon, cheese, le tomato, gherkin, and pineapple mayo Served with fries.		175	Seafood

# THE SEA

hips	Pan-fried fish fillet topped with mixed vegetable salsa and Cajun-spiced prawns. Served with fries and tartar sauce.	225
ıt Prawns	Deep-fried prawns breaded with a tropical mix of panko breadcrumbs and coconut flakes. Served with Martini mayonnaise sauce.	225
awns	12 quick fired prawns marinated in smoked paprika, red pepper flakes, chili, dry sherry, garlic, and onions. Served on a bed of lettuce.	200
l Fish	Smoked fish tossed with pineapple, crispy lettuce, and seasonal vegetables, finished with honey and mustard dressing.	150
e Salad	A classic combination of mozzarella, basil, and tomato, served with basil pesto sauce.	210
Greens	Green lettuce tossed with olives, sun-dried tomatoes, and seasonal vegetables in Caesar dressing, topped with mixed cheese.	100
erita	The classic cheese and tomato.	130
asons	Ham, black olives, mushroom, green peppers and cheese.	185
าท	A Hawaiian pizza with a Gran Kaz twist! Pineapple, ham, chicken and cheese.	185
re	Ham, pepperoni, chicken, sausage and cheese.	185
b	Smoked fish, prawns, tuna and cheese.	225

### ALL DAY BREAKFAST

### CHICKEN & WAFFLE

	Try it, we promise you won't regret it! Waffles served with golden fried chicken breast and BBQ maple syrup sauce.	235	
JAGKPOT			
Mini	The ultimate breakfast, includes one fried egg, two rashers of crispy bacon, one pork sausage, one hash brown potato, baked beans, sautéed mushrooms and grilled tomato.	90	
Major	A larger version of our ultimate breakfast, includes two fried eggs, four rashers of crispy bacon, two pork sausages, two potato hash browns, baked beans, sautéed mushrooms and grilled tomato.	160	
SUPER STACKS	2 )		
Mini	Pancakes served with chocolate fudge sauce. (6 pieces)	70	
Major	A larger version of our pancakes served with chocolate fudge sauce. (12 pieces)	120	

All prices are shown in Seychelles Rupees (SCR) & are inclusive of VAT. Please inform our service team of any allergies.

Coconut Prawn Calamari rings (d Fish croquettes ( Paprika fries

OGEAN PLA

BBQ PLATT

Grilled tender po BBQ chicken wir BBQ sausage (2 Paprika fries

GK CLASSIC

Caiun chicken v Grilled tender po Classic loaded f

Cheesecake

Ice Cream

# SHARING PLATTERS

#### All your favourites on one plate, made to share!

TTER		
ns (ó pieces) (ó pieces) (ó pieces)		435
EN		
oork spare ribs ngs (8 pieces) ? pieces)		435
; PLATTER		
wings (6 pieces) oork spare ribs fries		435
۵	DESSERT	
Ð	Strawberry cheesecake topped with a berry sauce.	100
	Two scoops of strawberry, vanilla or chocolate.	50